Jairamdas Shopping Centre, Opp Basant 
Park, Polce Station, CST Road, Chembur 
UTC, Mumbai 400071 Also Add: Survey No. 
2130, Necikode Villge, Kozhikode, Calicut 
Kerala 673001 

Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty Nine 
Only) in Loan Account No. 8500026, and 

Rs. 1,62,08,3781- (Rupees One Crore Sixty 
Two Lakh Eight Thousand Three Hundred 
and Seventy Eight Only) in Loan Account 

0. TCFLA0291000013527635 s on 05-02- 
202 

Date of Demand Notice: 05-02-2026 
Description of Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of in respect of Right over the proportionate land 
admeasuring 7.1752 ares (17.72 cents) in RS.